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AYDELOTTE'S BUSINESS COLLEGE,

Y. (D. G. ft. Building, Oakland, Gal.

Telegraphy Course

$10 Per Month.

198 FUR OAKLAND. GAL

Furman Wm B, emp Pacific Coast S S Co,
SF, r Alcatraz av and Essex

Furniss Chas B, capitalist, r Newland
House

" Geo B, elk S P Co, r 818 13th

"SN Mrs, r 818 13th
Furnsthal Frank, emp Con Y & V Wks, r

1372 5th
Furrier Chas, brass polisher, r 1363 15th
" Christina Mrs, r 1363 15th

Furry Geo H, dept County clerk dept 1 Su-

perior Court, r 580 Jones
Furst Agnes Miss, r 1011 Webster
FTJRST HERMAN, clothing and furnish-

ing goods, 901 Broadway, r 1011 Web-
ster

44 Mattie Mias, r 1011 Webster
Furtado Antone, emp Judson Mfg Co, r251

Louisa
" Jos, barber J Taveira, r 1393 23d av
" Jos, r 239 Hav.n
44 John A, laborer, r 239 Haven
" Manuel, bksmith, r 39 Helen
" Manuel P, mach, S F, r 239 Haven
" Mary Mrs, r 39 Helen
" S, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 239 Haven

Furter E M Miss, r 1045 Poplar
44 Saml, r 1045 Poplar

Futhey Annie Misa, comp P P Pub Co, r

1017 Castro
Fusch Jos, r 361 5th

Gabet Gabriel, driver M & J Longe, r 1002
Webster

Gabriel Albert, cook Farno & Co, r S F
44 Anton, laborer, r 1077 E 19th
" Jos, laborer, r 1077 E 19th

Gacciarino Ettore, cook John Slavich, r 657
Myrtle

Gaffe .y John H, inmate Industrial Home
for Adult Blind

" Thos, emp C P & T Co, r 535 Kennedy
Gage Ada I Mrs, r 1232 Madison

44 David, r 460 Merrirnac
44 Edw C, student U C, r 460 Merrirnac
' 4 Henry, elk, S F, r 460 Merrirnac
44

Jeff, cond S P Co, r 1754 8th
44 Mabel T Miss, student, r 1300 Harrison
" Stephen T, directors P Co, S F, r 1300

Harrison
44 Wm, gardener Harmon Nursery, r 458

21st
Gager E M Mrs, r 1 128 Linden
Gagliarori Giovanni, emp C C L Co, r same
Gagnon Jos A, carp Ingler & Atkinson, r

585 24th
" Medard, teamster, r 677 5th

Gahagan & Lawrence (V Gahagan and M
Lawrence) bksmiths, Hallett av and
Bay

" Vincent J (Gahagan & Lawrence) r Hal-
lett av nr Green

Gaillard Chas, elk, S F, r 307 E 20th
Gaillet EdnaE Miss, student, r 157324th av
Gaines Jas, emp S P Co, r 724 Chester
" John, mach, r 724 Chester
4 4 Jos, empCal Door Co, r724 Chester
44 Kate Miss, r 724 Chester
44 M Mrs, r 724 Chester
44 Thos, emp S P Co, r 724 Chester

Gairing Geo J, carp, r 1265 E 11th
Gaither Thos E, cond S P Co, r 821 Magno-

lia

Galagher Stephen expressman, 12th and
Washn, r 698 3 d

Galavan Jas, foreman Engine Co No 3, r

1671 8th
Galbraith A Miss, teacher, r Berke^y
Galdstone Nettie Miss, bkkpr A F Merri-

' man & Son, r 10th nr Grove
Gale Edw H, livery stable, Oroville, r 1574

8th av
44 Geo C, carp, r 514 E 12th
44 Geo L, contractor and builder, r 514 E

12th
44 Mollie M Miss, student, r 514 E 12th

Galensky E, elk Industrial Home for Adult
Blind, r same

Galindo Albert, elk, r 462 3d
44 Annie Miss, dressmkr, r 46th nr Grove
44 & Arthur (M L Galindo and F C Arthur)

painters, 1069 Wood
" Augustine, laborer, r 46th nr Grove
44 Avelano, r 46th nr Grove
44 Bros (C M and J D) wood, coal, hay and

grain, 2859 Telegraph av
" C Ming, student, r Telegraph av nr Mor-

gan
"CM (Galindo Bros) r 47th and Tele-

graph av
44 F Mrs r Telegraph av nr Morgan
44

Felix, bkkpr, S F r 46th nr Grove
44 F U painter, r 806 Center

GALINDO HOTEL, Wright & Mallory
proprietors, SW cor 8th and Franklin

44 Jos D (Galindo Bros) r 554 46th
44 Lucy Miss, emp Oakland Mattress Co, r

462 3d
44 Mary Miss, milliner, r 46th nr Grove
44 M L (Galindo & Arthur) r Temescal
44 Soloma Miss, r 46th nr Grove
44 V J, student, r Telegraph av nr Morgan

Gallagher Annie Miss, domestic J J Hanafin
44 Chas E. express and omnibus, 8th and

Bdy, r 351 22d
" Chas W (Fossing & Gallagher) r 507 11th
44 E Miss, domestic Dr S P Tate Jr
44 E C M ss, teacher, r Fairview and Dea-

kin
44

J, emp S P Co, r S F
44 Jas, plumber, 764 7th, r 1328 Myrtle
44 Jas, stone mason, r 1083 3d
4 4 Jas J, foreman O G L & H Co, r 1010 7th
44 John, laborer, r 1716 Telegraph av
44 John, tailor Brown & McKinnon, r 323

9th .

Phillips Bros. 505 CLAY ST., S. R
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